
Speakers Bureau

The individuals listed in this brochure are Chamber 

members who volunteer on an as-available basis to speak 

on a topic related to their professsional field. There is no 

fee for their services, and all requests should be made 

directly to the individual and not to the Chamber.

If you or someone in your organization would like to be 

listed in the Speakers Bureau, please contact the Chamber 

office at (715) 834-1204.



SPEAKERS BUREAU

SPB-All Speakers

Dominic Amegashitsi

620 W Clairemont Ave

Eau Claire, WI  54701

Phone: (715) 833-6200

Fax: (715) 833-6470

Email: damegashitsi@cvtc.edu

https://www.cvtc.edu/Website:

Chippewa Valley Technical College

Kyle Anderson

2105 E Clairemont Ave

Eau Claire, WI  54701

Phone: (715) 835-9514

Fax: (715) 835-2602

Email: chirokyle@hotmail.com

www.stuckychiropractic.comWebsite:

Stucky Chiropractic Center

Brian Becker

2105 E Clairemont Ave

Eau Claire, WI  54701

Phone: (715) 835-9514

Fax: (715) 835-2602

Email: bkbeckr@yahoo.com

www.stuckychiropractic.comWebsite:

Stucky Chiropractic Center

John Behling

3624 Oakwood Hills Pkwy

Eau Claire, WI  54702

Phone: (715) 839-7786

Fax: (715) 839-8609

Email: jbehling@weldriley.com

www.weldriley.comWebsite:

Weld Riley, S.C.

Tim Benedict

1003 Harlem St

Altoona, WI  54720

Phone: (715) 834-3191

Fax: (715) 834-8533

Email: tbenedict@benedictrefrigeration.com

www.benedictrefrigeration.comWebsite:

Benedict Sales & Service

Neal Bennett

1101 W Clairemont Ave Suite 1E7

Eau Claire, WI  54701

Phone: (715) 577-9271

Fax: 

Email: oca.neal@gmail.com

Website:

Occupational Chaplains of America

Kelly Berry

1428 Lake Rd

Altoona, WI  54720

Phone: (715) 830-8244

Fax: (715) 836-0177

Email: kelly@resourceability.com

www.resourceability.comWebsite:

ResourceAbility, LLC

Steve Bien

3402 Oakwood Mall Dr, Ste 100

Eau Claire, WI  54701

Phone: (715) 852-1100

Fax: (715) 852-1101

Email:

http://www.cliftonlarsonallen.comWebsite:

CliftonLarsonAllen, LLP

Trevor Bohland

3420 Mall Dr Ste 4

Eau Claire, WI  54701

Phone: (715) 552-1818

Fax: (715) 552-1919

Email: trevor@eauclairerealty.com

http://www.eauclairerealty.com/Website:

Eau Claire Realty

Marci Boyarski

4890 Owen Ayres Ct

Eau Claire, WI  54702

Phone: (715) 858-6672

Fax: (715) 832-0475

Email: mboyarski@wipfli.com

www.wipfli.comWebsite:

Wipfli LLP
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SPEAKERS BUREAU

Michael Brahmer

2523 W Folsom St, Ste A1

Eau Claire, WI  54703

Phone: (715) 514-4032

Fax: 

Email: michael@decadesfinancial.com

http://www.decadesfinancial.comWebsite:

Decades Financial, LLC

Karman Briggs

800 Wisconsin St Bldg 2, Ste 401

Eau Claire, WI  54703

Phone: (715) 836-2918

Fax: (715) 836-2886

Email: kbriggs@wcwrpc.org

www.wcwrpc.orgWebsite:

West Central WI Regional Planning

Chris Brooke

1111 W Clairemont Ave

Eau Claire, WI  54701

Phone: (715) 833-8035

Fax: (715) 833-8036

Email: cbrooke@westconsincu.org

Website:

WESTconsin Credit Union - Eau Claire

Joe Buttel

944 Harlem St

Altoona, WI  54720

Phone: (715) 832-1530

Fax: (715) 832-5329

Email:

www.charter.comWebsite:

Mid-West Family Broadcasting

Adam Condit

417 S Barstow St

Eau Claire, WI  54701

Phone: (715) 600-1246

Fax: 

Email: adam@blueoxrunning.com

http://www.blueoxrunning.comWebsite:

Blue Ox Running

Jason Craig

1400 Bellinger St

Eau Claire, WI  54702

Phone: (715) 838-6645

Fax: (715) 838-3297

Email: craig.jason@mayo.edu

www.luthermidelfort.orgWebsite:

Mayo Clinic Health System - Luther Campus

Kyle Dettbarn M.D.

3802 Oakwood Mall Dr

Eau Claire, WI  54701

Phone: (715) 839-9280

Fax: (715) 839-9348

Email:

www.eauclairemedical.comWebsite:

Eau Claire Medical Clinic, S.C.

Ellen Duffield CAO

601 Office Center Dr

Fort Washington, PA  19034

Phone: (267) 470-1550

Fax: (267) 470-1909

Email:

www.uhc.comWebsite:

UnitedHealthcare/Medicare & Retirement

Lisa Fiore

1119 Regis Ct, Ste 260

Eau Claire, WI  54701

Phone: (715) 830-0050

Fax: (715) 835-0423

Email: Lisa.Fiore@Manpower.com

www.mnpwr.comWebsite:

Manpower

Ben Fisher

6208 Industrial Dr

Eau Claire, WI  54701

Phone: (715) 831-8713

Fax: (715) 838-8337

Email: ben.fisher@curtgroup.com

www.curtgroup.comWebsite:

CURT Group

Mark Golden

5545 State Road 93

Eau Claire, WI  54701

Phone: (715) 852-5905

Fax: (715) 835-8009

Email: mgolden@wqow.com

www.wqow.comWebsite:

WQOW-TV 18

Karen Hauck

4222 Oakwood Hills Pkwy

Eau Claire, WI  54701

Phone: (920) 955-3436

Fax: (715) 835-2768

Email: khauck@gsnwgl.org

www.gsnwgl.orgWebsite:

Girl Scouts of the Northwestern Great Lakes
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SPEAKERS BUREAU

Vicki Hoehn

200 Riverfront Terrace

Eau Claire, WI  54702

Phone: (715) 833-8246

Fax: (715) 552-3072

Email:

Website:

Royal Credit Union

Sherry Jasper

3301 Golf Rd, Ste 101

Eau Claire, WI  54701

Phone: (715) 836-7675

Fax: (715) 836-7716

Email: sjasper@ticinsurance.com

www.ticinsurance.comWebsite:

The Insurance Center, Inc.

Leanne Ketterhagen

5510 Nobel Dr, Ste 200

Fitchburg, WI  53711

Phone: (608) 210-6641

Fax: (608) 276-6626

Email: lketterhagen@the-alliance.org

www.the-alliance.orgWebsite:

The Alliance

Anton Kidess M.D.

3802 Oakwood Mall Dr

Eau Claire, WI  54701

Phone: (715) 839-9280

Fax: (715) 839-9348

Email: aikidess@oakleafclinics.com

Website:

OakLeaf Clinics, SC

Melissa Kirschner

7 South Dewey St Suite 120

Eau Claire, WI  54701

Phone: (715) 598-1730

Fax: (715) 598-1731

Email: mkirschner@crivellocarlson.com

Website:

Crivello Carlson, S.C.

Nicole Lasker

3705 S Oakwood Mall Dr

Eau Claire, WI  54701

Phone: (715) 835-5914

Fax: (715) 835-2070

Email: nicole@laskers.com

www.laskers.comWebsite:

Lasker Jewelers

Tanya Lewison

1107 Regis Ct

Eau Claire, WI  54701

Phone: (715) 831-2255

Fax: (715) 831-3586

Email: Tanya.Lewison@associatedbank.com

www.associatedbank.comWebsite:

Associated Bank

Julia Lokken

3402 Oakwood Mall Dr, Ste 100

Eau Claire, WI  54701

Phone: (715) 852-1123

Fax: (715) 852-1101

Email: julia.lokken@claconnect.com

www.larsonallen.comWebsite:

CliftonLarsonAllen, LLP

Chris Lokken

2080 Truax Blvd

Eau Claire, WI  54703

Phone: (715) 835-1540

Fax: (715) 836-9510

Email: chris@tru-lock.com

www.tru-lock.comWebsite:

Tru-Lock & Security

Chris Lokken

1446 116th St

Chippewa Falls, WI  54729

Phone: (715) 858-9743

Fax: (877) 254-8586

Email: clokken@johnsonfinancialgroup.com

www.johnsonfinancialgroup.comWebsite:

Johnson Financial Group

Wayne Marek

1814 Oxford Ave

Eau Claire, WI  54703

Phone: (715) 839-8877

Fax: (715) 839-9999

Email: info@ecct.org

www.ecct.orgWebsite:

Eau Claire Children's Theatre

Tom Mihajlov

105 Garfield Ave

Eau Claire, WI  54702

Phone: (715) 836-2327

Fax: 

Email: MIHAJLTP@uwec.edu

Website:

University of Wisconsin-Eau Claire
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SPEAKERS BUREAU

Adam Mohr

1520 Front Porch Place

Altoona, WI  54720

Phone: (715) 832-7715

Fax: (715) 834-7659

Email: adam.t.mohr@ampf.com

www.ameripriseadvisors.com/adam.t.mohrWebsite:

River Prairie Wealth Partners

Jason Munz

7 S Dewey St

Eau Claire, WI  54701

Phone: (715) 461-7018

Fax: 

Email: jmunz@trustpointinc.com

http://www.trustpointinc.comWebsite:

Trust Point

Donna Murr

2420 Rivers Edge Dr

Altoona, WI  54720

Phone: (715) 835-6525

Fax: 

Email: donna.murr@orgelwealth.com

Website:

Orgel Wealth Management

Denise Petricka

3410 Oakwood Mall Drive Suite 600

Eau Claire, WI  54701

Phone: (715) 834-2686

Fax: (715) 834-2160

Email: denise@higginstravel.com

www.travelleaders.com/eauclairewi/index.htmWebsite:

Higgins Travel Leaders

Jason Plante

2350 Galloway St

Eau Claire, WI  54702

Phone: (715) 834-1213

Fax: (715) 834-2331

Email: jplante@market-johnson.com

www.market-johnson.comWebsite:

Market & Johnson, Inc.

Linda Pophal

19824 53rd Ave

Chippewa Falls, WI  54729

Phone: (715) 723-2395

Fax: 

Email: linda@stratcommunications.com

www.stratcommunications.comWebsite:

Strategic Communications, LLC

Jack Postlewaite

526 Water St

Eau Claire, WI  54702

Phone: (715) 830-9771

Fax: (715) 830-9780

Email: jpostlewaite@nfattorneys.com

http://www.nfattorneys.comWebsite:

Nodolf Flory, LLP

Brandon Riechers

200 Riverfront Terrace

Eau Claire, WI  54702

Phone: (715) 833-8187

Fax: (715) 858-5220

Email: brandonr@rcu.org

http://www.rcu.orgWebsite:

Royal Credit Union

Mike Roche

5510 Nobel Dr, Ste 200

Fitchburg, WI  53711

Phone: (608) 210-6641

Fax: (608) 276-6626

Email: mroche@the-alliance.org

http://www.the-alliance.orgWebsite:

The Alliance

Scott Rogers

101 N Farwell St, Ste 101

Eau Claire, WI  54703

Phone: (715) 864-6257

Fax: (715) 833-0159

Email: rogers@eauclairechamber.org

Website:

Eau Claire Area Chamber of Commerce

Fadi Sabbagh M.D.

3802 Oakwood Mall Dr

Eau Claire, WI  54701

Phone: (715) 839-9280

Fax: (715) 839-9348

Email:

www.eauclairemedical.comWebsite:

Eau Claire Medical Clinic, S.C.

Andrew Schlafer

4106 Oakwood Hills Pkwy, Ste 100

Eau Claire, WI  54702

Phone: (715) 552-3535

Fax: (715) 552-3550

Email: aschlafer@rwbaird.com

Website:

Baird
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Darrin Schober

517 E Clairemont Ave

Eau Claire, WI  54701

Phone: (715) 855-0408

Fax: (715) 855-0409

Email:

www.optimumtherapies.comWebsite:

Optimum Therapies LLC

Robin Schultz

900 W Clairemont Ave

Eau Claire, WI  54701

Phone: (715) 717-4014

Fax: (715) 833-6076

Email: robin.schultz@hshs.org

www.sacredhearteauclaire.orgWebsite:

HSHS Sacred Heart Hospital

Vicki Seltun

203 S Farwell St

Eau Claire, WI  54702

Phone: (715) 839-6232

Fax: (715) 839-6177

Email: victoria.seltun@eauclairewi.gov

http://www.eauclairewi.govWebsite:

City of Eau Claire

Bret Tangley

1928 Truax Blvd

Eau Claire, WI  54703

Phone: (715) 834-9431

Fax: (715) 834-9390

Email: bret.tangley@culliganh2o.com

www.culliganh2o.comWebsite:

Sterling Water Culligan

Lynn E. Thompson

8214 US Highway 12

Fall Creek, WI  54742

Phone: (715) 836-6463

Fax: (715) 832-2055

Email: lthompson@ecec.com

http://www.ecec.comWebsite:

Eau Claire Energy Cooperative

Christina Thrun

4319 Jeffers Rd, Ste 103

Eau Claire, WI  54703

Phone: (715) 835-2526

Fax: (715) 835-2905

Email: christina@cvhomebuilders.com

https://www.cvhomebuilders.com/Website:

Chippewa Valley Home Builders Association

Robyn Tozer

3301 Golf Rd, Ste 102

Eau Claire, WI  54701

Phone: (715) 514-4302

Fax: (715) 514-4432

Email: robyn.tozer@imperiumchiropractic.com

http://www.imperiumchiropractic.comWebsite:

Imperium Chiropractic

Dr. Thomas Tozer

3301 Golf Road, Suite 102

Eau Claire, WI  54701

Phone: (715) 514-4302

Fax: (715) 514-4332

Email: tom.tozer@imperiumchiropractic.com

http://www.imperiumchiropractic.comWebsite:

Imperium Chiropractic

Skip Van Gorden

1020 Menomonie St

Eau Claire, WI  54703

Phone: (715) 834-8161

Fax: (715) 834-6272

Email: drskip7@gmail.com

www.msdsmile.comWebsite:

Menomonie Street Dental

Steve Weld

3624 Oakwood Hills Pkwy

Eau Claire, WI  54702

Phone: (715) 839-7786

Fax: (715) 839-8609

Email: sweld@weldriley.com

www.wrpr.comWebsite:

Weld Riley, S.C.

Wally Wheeler

1101 W Clairemont  Ste 2E

Eau Claire, WI  54701

Phone: (855) 234-6148

Fax: (715) 350-2932

Email: wallywheeler@ms-ig.com

Website:

Midwest Select Insurance Group

Beverly Wickstrom

PO Box 390

Eau Claire, WI  54702

Phone: (715) 839-9500

Fax: (715) 839-9571

Email: wickstrom@gtwlawyers.com

 www.gtwlawyers.comWebsite:

Gingras, Thomsen & Wachs
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SPEAKERS BUREAU

Stacy H. Wigfield

2205 Heimstead Rd

Eau Claire, WI  54703

Phone: (715) 552-2763

Fax: (715) 552-4511

Email: Stacy.H.Wig@gmail.com

Website:

Regional Enterprises for Adults and Children, Inc.

Charity Zich

3800 Starr Ave

Eau Claire, WI  54703

Phone: (715) 839-6241

Fax: (715) 839-5099

Email: charity.zich@chippewavalleyairport.com

Website:

Chippewa Valley Regional Airport
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For questions regarding the Speakers Bureau, please contact:

Eau Claire Area Chamber of Commerce

101 N. Farwell Street, Suite 101

P.O. Box 1107

Eau Claire, WI  54702 

Phone:  (715) 834-1204

Fax: (715) 834-1956

Email: information@eauclairechamber.org
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